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Tuesday   21:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Team 1-3-5-9 129½ 80½ 347 64 30492 1277 443 3 339 369 358 1066 1261
2 Pin Dealers 112 98 341 68 29557 1174 477 7 378 319 477 1174 1384
3 Team Dijkhuizen 107½ 102½ 363 53 29991 1210 473 2 315 410 303 1028 1187
4 In de pocket 100½ 109½ 351 61 29530 1170 444 8 319 364 372 1055 1238
5 De Wiltho,s 94 116 266 121 28369 1016 418 2½ 273 289 270 832 1117
6 Happy Bowlers 86½ 123½ 322 82 28919 1073 370 7½ 300 315 340 955 1201

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Pin Dealers 448 389 547 1384 7 <---> Team 1-3-5-9 404 434 423 1261 3
3-4 Team Dijkhuizen 368 463 356 1187 2 <---> In de pocket 380 425 433 1238 8
5-6 De Wiltho,s 368 384 365 1117 2½ <---> Happy Bowlers 382 397 422 1201 7½

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk25  26/03  4- 2  1- 5  6- 3
Wk26  02/04  1- 6  3- 2  4- 5

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Happy Bowlers
Richard Hendriksen 148 50 10248 69 200 542 136 156 148 440
Andre van Huet 174 32 11509 66 235 602 164 159 192 515

2 - Team Dijkhuizen
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 160 42 11361 71 253 569 146 173 147 466
Michael Dijkhuizen 203 11 12829 63 278 693 169 237 156 562
3 - Pin Dealers
Leroy Gieling 159 42 11028 69 245 584 211 151 197 559
Christian Gieling 182 26 11515 63 280 653 167 168 280 615
4 - De Wiltho,s
Willem Boorsma 146 51 6577 45 255 570 139 154 162 455
Thomas Poetmarboen 120 70 337 3 119 337 0
Thom van Zimmeren 156 44 7501 48 242 571 134 135 108 377
5 - Team 1-3-5-9
Tim Graafland 166 37 9968 60 217 556 a151 a151 a151 453
Wim Egging 181 27 10341 57 242 656 188 218 207 613
6 - In de pocket
Petra Verwoert 169 35 6119 36 248 594 162 181 179 522
Steven Bosman 182 26 13107 72 241 610 157 183 193 533
Theo Verwaal 157 44 5660 36 200 523 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 477 Pin Dealers 410 Team Dijkhuizen 372 In de pocket
Scratch Series 1174 Pin Dealers 1066 Team 1-3-5-9 1055 In de pocket

Handicap Game 547 Pin Dealers 463 Team Dijkhuizen 434 Team 1-3-5-9
Handicap Series 1384 Pin Dealers 1261 Team 1-3-5-9 1238 In de pocket

Men Scratch Game 280 Christian Gieling 237 Michael Dijkhuizen 218 Wim Egging
Scratch Series 615 Christian Gieling 613 Wim Egging 562 Michael Dijkhuizen

Handicap Game 307 Christian Gieling 254 Leroy Gieling 248 Michael Dijkhuizen
Handicap Series 697 Wim Egging 696 Christian Gieling 688 Leroy Gieling

Women Scratch Game 181 Petra Verwoert 173 Jolanda Dijkhuizen
Scratch Series 522 Petra Verwoert 466 Jolanda Dijkhuizen

Handicap Game 216 Petra Verwoert 215 Jolanda Dijkhuizen
Handicap Series 627 Petra Verwoert 592 Jolanda Dijkhuizen

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 477 Pin Dealers 473 Team Dijkhuizen 444 In de pocket
Scratch Series 1277 Team 1-3-5-9 1210 Team Dijkhuizen 1174 Pin Dealers

Handicap Game 547 Pin Dealers 525 Team Dijkhuizen 520 De Wiltho,s
Handicap Series 1418 Team 1-3-5-9 1403 Pin Dealers 1378 Team Dijkhuizen
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 289 Rob Rothengatter 280 Christian Gieling 278 Michael Dijkhuizen
Scratch Series 780 Rob Rothengatter 693 Michael Dijkhuizen 656 Wim Egging

Handicap Game 311 Willem Boorsma 307 Christian Gieling 304 Rob Rothengatter
Handicap Series 789 Rob Rothengatter 741 Michael Dijkhuizen 740 Wim Egging

Women Scratch Game 253 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 248 Petra Verwoert 176 Wendy Veurink
Scratch Series 594 Petra Verwoert 569 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 459 Wendy Veurink

Handicap Game 295 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 285 Petra Verwoert 218 Wendy Veurink
Handicap Series 711 Petra Verwoert 695 Jolanda Dijkhuizen 597 Wendy Veurink

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Rothengatter, Rob 5353 24 223.04
Kaal, Tonnie 1272 6 212.00
Dijkhuizen, Michael 12829 63 203.63
Gieling, Christian 11515 63 182.78
Bosman, Steven 13107 72 182.04
Egging, Wim 10341 57 181.42
van Huet, Andre 11509 66 174.38
Graafland, Tim 9968 60 166.13
Gieling, John 1950 12 162.50
Gieling, Leroy 11028 69 159.83
Verwaal, Theo 5660 36 157.22
van Zimmeren, Thom 7501 48 156.27
Veurink, Selmar 468 3 156.00

Hendriksen, Richard 10248 69 148.52
Boorsma, Willem 6577 45 146.16
van der Veer, Thomas 5887 45 130.82
Poetmarboen, Thomas 337 3 112.33
Schoenmaker, Theo 0 0
Sanders, Tim 0 0
Giroldi, Mark 0 0
van Leeuwen, Huub 0 0
van Amerongen, Antoni 0 0
Vu, Jimmy 0 0
De Vries, Thijs 0 0
Hendriks, Dani 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Verwoert, Petra 6119 36 169.97
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 11361 71 160.01

Veurink, Wendy 1357 9 150.78
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